stea

ovene

COCKTAIL MENU

Wooloomooloo Steakhouse (Wan Chai)

31/F The Hennessy 256 Hennessy Road Wan Chai Hong Kong
woo-steakhouse.com



BEER

BOTTLED

Tsing Tao // CHINA
Corona [/ MEXICO
Asahi // JAPAN

Peroni [/ ITALY
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0% Alcohol // \TALY

Guinness Draught Stout Can // IRELAND

WINE BY THE GLASS

RED WINE

Frescobaldi Castiglioni Chianti DOCG // ITALY
Stoneburn Pinot Noir // NEW ZEALAND

Torres Gran Coronas Cabernet Sauvignon

// SPAIN

Penfolds Koonunga Hill 76
Shiraz Cabernet // SOUTH AUSTRALIA

WHITE WINE

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling
// SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Tohu Awatere Valley Sauvignon Blanc
// NEW ZEALAND

Attems Pinot Grigio // ITALY

ROSE WINE

Chateau Berne Inspiration 2021 // FRANCE

HKS

70
70
70

70
70

95

115
115
115

115

115

115

115

120

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Valdobbiadene Col de Salici Prosecco 2022 //
ITALY

Piper-Heidsieck Cuvee Brut Champagne N.V
// FRANCE

Prices are in HKS dollars and subject to 10% service charge

105

190



GIN TONICS

Each premium gin is garnished with fruit and herbs to bring out
its unique characteristics. Served in an oversized glass with lots of
ice and lashings of cool refreshing Fever Tree Indian tonic water —
these signature gin tonics are the perfect sundowner or aperitif!

AUSTRALIAN GIN TONIC

i

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY
YARRA VALLEY, VICTORIA
Orange, grapefruit wheel

Multi-award-winning hand-crafted pot still gin from the
Yarra Valley, Australia. Combined aromatic citrus from
organic Australian oranges with fin spices

APPLEWOOD
ADELAIDE HILLS, AUSTRALIA
Juniper berries, grapefruit wheel

A citrus-driven and floral gin that has an interplay of
fragrance, depth and vibrancy. Inspired by springtime in the
Adelaide Hills, distilled from grape-based spirit

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
YARRA VALLEY, VICTORIA
Orange, orange zest

Yarra Valley makes some of the finest wines in the world.

In 2015, Four Pillars combines Rare Dry Gin with some of

the best shiraz grapes in Australia to create Bloody Shiraz
Gin for the first time

ﬁWooloomooloo Special

HKS

130

140

148

Prices are in HKS dollars and subject to 10% service charge



INTERNATIONAL GIN TONIC

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE // UNITED KINGDOM

Fresh rosemary, lemon wheel

Made via a unique distilling process to deliver a very smooth
pure and aromatic gin highlighting the ltalian juniper berries

LONDON NO.1 // UNITED LINGDOM

Cinnamon stick, orange, orange zest

A naturally blue colored gin due to the spirit's maceration with
gardenia flowers along with 12 other botanicals including
cinnamon

ROKU // JAPAN
Lychee, ginger, strawberry

A journey through the four seasons with 6 unique Japanese
botanicals including sakura flower, sakura leaf, yuzu peal,
Sencha tea, gyokuro tea and sansho pepper

HENDRICK’S // SCOTLAND

Cucumber, lime
Distilled in Scotland with selected flowers, fruits, roots and seeds

from across the globe then infused with rose petals and
cucumber for a uniquely refreshing flavor

E)Wooloomooloo Special

HKS

120

140

140

145

Prices are in HKS dollars and subject to 10% service charge



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

HKS
CLASSIC DRY MARTINI — YOUR WAY
Gin or vodka? House or premium? Dry, dirty, naked or from
smoky? Starred or shaken? Oliver or twist? 120
COSMOPOLITAN (CLASSIC) 120
Vodka, orange liqueur, lime juice, cranberry juice
LYCHEE MARTINI 120
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee juice
BLOODY MARY 130
Vodka, tomato juice, lime, tabasco, worcestershire,
horseradish
MOIJITO (CLASSIC) 130
White rum, fresh mint leaves sugar, lime juice, soda
water
ESPRESSO MARTINI 130
Freshly brewed espresso coffee, Adelaide Hills coffee
liqueur, vodka
PINA COLADA (CLASSIC) 130
White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice
SANGRIA (RED OR WHITE) 130
Red or white wine, brandy, orange liqueur, elderflower,
lemonade
OLD FASHIONED 130
Makers Mark, raw cane sugar, Angostura bitters,
orange zest
NEGRONI 130
Angostura orange bitters, gin, Campari, sweet
vermouth, orange zest
APEROL SPRITZ 140

Aperol, olive, fresh orange, prosecco, a dash of soda

Prices are in HKS dollars and subject to 10% service charge



GIN

Greenalls // UNITED KINGDOM

Bombay Sapphire // UNITED KINGDOM
Four Pillars Rare Dry // AUSTRALIA
London No.1 // UNITED KINGDOM

Roku // JAPAN

Hendricks // SCOTLAND

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz // AUSTRALIA
Applewood // AUSTRALIA

VODKA

Red Square // UNITED KINGDOM
Absolut // SWEDEN

Tito’s // USA

Grey Goose // FRANCE

RUM

Flor de Cana 4 year // NICARAGUA
Mount Gay Eclipse // BARBADOS
Bacardi Oak heat spiced // PUERTO RICO

WHISKI[E]Y
BLENDS

Teacher’s

Canadian Club

John Jameson

Chivas Regal 12 years
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Shot / HKS

80
90
105
105
110
110
120
130

80
95
100
105

80
90
95

80
85
85
90
90

Prices are in HKS dollars and subject to 10% service charge



Shot / HKS
AMERICA & BOURBON

Jim Beam 80
Jack Daniel’s No.7 95
Maker’s Mark 110
Woodford Reserve 120
JAPANESE

The Chita 130
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 185
Hibiki ‘Japanese Harmony’ 240

SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich 12 years 120
Laphraoig 10 years 125
Macallan 12 years Double Cask 135
Macallan 15 years Double Cask 170
Macallan 18 years Double Cask 320
TEQUILA

ELJIMADOR - No.1in MEXICO

El Jimador Blanco 100% Agave 100
El Jimador Reposado 100% Agave 110
Patron XO Café 120
Patron Afiejo 165

BRANDY & COGNAC

Pere Magloire Fine 100
Courvoisier VSOP 120
Camus XO 320

Prices are in HKS dollars and subject to 10% service charge



PORT & LIMONCELLO

HKS
FINE VINTAGE PORT
Dow’s Late Bottled Vintage 2016 // PORTUGAL 105
LIMONCELLO
Applewood Limoncello // AUSTRALIA 85
SHERRY
Tio Pepe 75
OTHER SPIRITS &
LIQUEURS
Campari 80
Disaronno Amaretto 80
Baileys 80
Ricard 80
Frangelico 80
Tia Maria 80
Jagermeister 80
Carter’s Coffee 80
Aperol 85
Grand Marnier 85
Drambuie 85
Fernet Branca 95
D.0.M Benedictine 95

Prices are in HKS dollars and subject to 10% service charge



MOCKTAILS

HKS$
AUSSIE PUNCH 88
Peach, mango, mint, soda water
DARLING HARBOUR (FROZEN) 88
Mango, pineapple coconut cream
HENLEY BEACH 88
Apple juice, cranberry juice, lemonade
WILLUNGA MINT ICED TEA 88
Strawberry, mint, lime, freshly brewed tea
WOOLOOMOOLOO BAY 88
Orange juice, strawberry, ginger ale

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO 70
Sparking 750ml
ACQUA PANNA 70
Still 750ml
JUICES 55
Orange, apple, grapefruit, cranberry
SODAS
Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, 50
Ginger Beer
Red Bull (can) 60
PREMIUM SODAS 60

Fever Tree Indian Tonic, Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Prices are in HKS dollars and subject to 10% service charge



TEA & COFFEE

HKS
SELECTIONS OF TEA 45
English Breakfast, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Darjeeling,
Jasmine Green Tea, Chamomile, Fresh Mint Tea
COFFEE
Coffee, Espresso 45
Cappuccino, Double Espresso, Latte, Mocha 50

LIQUEUR COFFEE

AUSTRALIAN 100
Rum, Caters coffee liqueur, freshly brewed coffee, cream

IRISH 100
John Jameson Irish whiskey, freshly brewed coffee,

cream

ITALIAN 100

Disaronno amaretto, freshly brewed coffee, cream

BAILEYS 100
Baileys, freshly brewed coffee, cream

FRENCH 130

Courvoisier VSOP Cognac, freshly brewed coffee,
cream

Prices are in HKS dollars and subject to 10% service charge



